Cessnock Pistol Club.

2017 ISSF & PA Nationals

9 - 16 April 2017

10m Air Pistol Junior Men

Pl No.
Open
1 161
2 193
3 90
4 52
5 188
6 245
7 62
8 125
9 251
10 122
11 20
12 74
13 123
14 216
15 202
16 203

Name

Evglevski, Sergei
Bouchaud, Michael
Groves, Bailey
Hummer, Hans
Martin, Corey
Hogan, James
Russell, Doug
Wons, Brody
Birchmore, Ryan
Pleasance, Ty
Ineson, Hayden
O'Donnell, Justin
Fleury, Isaac
Hoepper, Douglas
Dingle, Logan
Dingle, Zane
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Rep

VIC
QLD
TAS
QLD
NSW
QLD
SA
VIC
VIC
NSW
SA
WA
NSW
QLD
QLD
QLD

Total Xs

567
558
557
557
553
542
540
532
528
518
510
505
476
475
432
319
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92
94
92
94
94
91
92
92
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92
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85
82
83
77
56

96
95
95
92
94
89
93
86
89
87
80
81
75
79
69
48

94
89
94
95
93
92
85
87
93
84
86
84
74
76
72
65

Final Results

95
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88
92
89
86
92
86
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88
90
78
77
72
47
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Cessnock Pistol Club.
2017 ISSF & PA Nationals
9 - 16 April 2017

10m Air Pistol Men

Pl. No.
Open

1 131

2 75

3 247
4 194

5 101

6 161

7 18

8 192

9 56
10 176
11 144
12 173
13 84
14 99
15 164
16 104
17 65
18 155
19 172
20 158
21 22
22 193
23 157
24 90
25 243
26 52
27 212
28 241
29 240
30 237
31 83
32 95
33 2
34 124
35 182
36 132
37 69

Name

Bell, Kerry
Nobes, Thomas
Zhao, Ricky
Repacholi, Dan
Dimond, Bruce
Evglevski, Sergei
Quick, Bruce
Pilaniya, Gaurav
Dowling, Damian
Anderson, Scott
Boyle, Christian
Sherafati, Vahid
Moore, David
Porter, David
Ma, Yifan
Lavell, Rodd
Lechte, Greig
Ashmore, Thomas
John, Samuel
Heinrich, Garry
Mullens, Gary

Bouchaud, Michael

Smith, Neil

Groves, Bailey
Faulkner, Jason
Hummer, Hans

Manderson, Sam

Blackburn, Nathan

Blackburn, Steve
Robertson, Ian
Oates, Dave
Chapman, David
Kozak, Jeremy

Fascia, Steven

Nunez Sokolova, Cr...

Boundy, Don
Chng, Aik Pin

Rep

NSW
NZ
NZ
NSW
QLD
VIC
NSW
VIC
NSW
WA
VIC
VIC
NSW
SA
VIC
ACT
WA
ACT
QLD

VIC
QLD
NSW
TAS
NSW
QLD
NZ
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW

WA
QLD
SA
NSW
VIC

Total

574
573
572
572
569
567
566
564
564
564
563
562
561
561
560
560
559
558
558
558
558
558
557
557
557
557
556
556
555
554
554
552
550
550
550
549
548

Xs

19
14
20
15

10

13
13
11
11
13
15
12
15

10
12
12
11
11

13

15

11

11

10

14

11

10

94
93
96
93
93
94
94
95
94
98
91
92
90
94
91
95
92
93
93
93
96
95
96
93
90
92
94
94
94
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91
91
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92
94
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98
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95
96
95
96
97
95
91
94
96
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94
93
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93
97
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97
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84
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94
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92
89
96
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98
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92

96
97
93
95
93
92
91
97
98
94
96
93
95
93
94
93
94
93
91
94
97
94
93
92
94
94
91
94
91
90
88
95
91
91
92
92
93

95
96
93
94
95
96
94
89
96
95
94
96
94
93
89
91
93
95
94
93
85
95
94
95
91
92
93
97
89
94
89
95
95
94
90
90
85

96
95
98
98
97
94
95
94
95
93
92
93
92
94
97
94
91
92
95
95
91
89
95
94
94
95
93
91
91
94
91
92
91
91
94
93
90

Final Results
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97
96
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93
91
91
92
94



38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

26
40
16
239
63
93
214
191
190
33
201

160
147

17
62
31
165
135
244
207
115
154
34
117
80
29
25
37
11
248
146
223
204
111
252

217
196
27
45
226
129

Fitzpatrick, Peter
Ralph, Anthony
Kroopin, Nicholas
Dewsbury, David
Hines, Benjamin
Lockett, Brendan
Ansari, Adnan

Giustiniano, Miche...

Pumanee, Thanakorn

Charles, Glenn
Dingle, Clive
Subkey, Brian
Markowski, Jason
McGowan, Scott
Knapp, Mike

Wolf-Williams, Jason

Russell, Doug
Barden, Kevin
Teal, Marten
Langlands, Jeffery
Braggins, Nigel
Alston, Geoff
Leonard, Adam
Dhillon, Manpreet
Curyer, Simon
Dastani, Alamdar
Crawford, Dave
Gray, Ray
Cundy, James
Dowling, Bob
Fraser, Peter
Spain, Daniel
Erickson, Robert
Brown, Bruce
Goodwin, Steven
Kennedy, John
Banks, David
Cagney, Alexander
Stanton, Jeff
Roache, John
Liston, John
Neale, Stuart
Buchanan, Iain

Melville, Bruce

NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
TAS
QLD
WA
NSW
NSW
QLD
NSW
SA
NSW
WA
SA
SA
QLD
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
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QLD
SA
NSW
VIC
NSW
SA
NSW
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NSW
NSW
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VIC
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NSW
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NSW
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94
93
91
92
89
90
93
91
91
91
93
93
91
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96
85
91
86
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89
89
91
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84
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82 64
83 215
84 74
85 195
86 150
87 189
88 175
89 169
90 242
91 24
92 123
93 137
94 128
95 142
96 208
97 163

DNS 200

DSQ 91

Hampton, Wayne
Hoepper, Paul
O'Donnell, Justin
Tutty, Bruce
Batchelar, Dennis
Stone, David
Ford, Geoff
Watters, Gerald
Creek, Lenard
Mullens, Laurie
Fleury, Isaac
Andrews, Ray
Dennis, Terry
Hanson, Craig
Lamb, Scott
Tweedie, Spencer
Adams, Phillip
Mulligan, Graham

NSW
QLD
WA
NSW
QLD
ACT
NSW
NSW
NSW
VIC
NSW
WA
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
TAS

#1 Rule 6.7.9.3 Failure of post competition check
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Cessnock Pistol Club.

2017 ISSF & PA Nationals
9 - 16 April 2017

Final - 10m Air Pistol Men

Rank Name

1 Repacholi
2 Bell

3 Evglevski
4 Nobes

5 Quick

6 Dimond

7 Pilaniya

8 Zhao

16/04/2017 4:11 PM

Dan

Kerry

Sergei

Thomas

Bruce

Bruce

Gaurav

Ricky

(194)

(131)

(161)

(75)

(18)

(101)

(192)

(247)

Rep.
NSW

NSW

VIC

NZ

NSW

QLD

VIC

NZ

48.2
48.2

49.7
49.7

48.6
48.6

48.6
48.6

46.5
46.5

48.4
48.4

47.3
473

46.1
46.1

49.8 18.5
98.0 116.5

48.1 20.2
97.8 118.0

49.1 213
97.7 119.0

48.1 20.8
96.7 117.5

50.1 18.9
96.6 115.5

47.0 18.8
95.4 114.2

47.8 19.3
95.1 114.4

46.1 18.6
92.2 110.8

21.3
137.8

19.5
137.5

20.3
139.3

18.9
136.4

18.7
134.2

19.6
133.8

19.0
133.4

Report Created : 16/04/2017 4:11 PM

19.8 20.3 20.1 20.3 19.2
157.6 177.9 198.0 218.3 237.5

21.2 19.7 195 193 194
158.7 178.4 197.9 217.2 236.6

19.8 18.8 189 20.2
159.1 177.9 196.8 217.0

19.9 18.7 20.3
156.3 175.0 195.3

19.9 20.4
154.1 174.5

19.2
153.0

Final Results

Total

237.5

236.6

217.0

195.3

174.5

153.0

133.4

110.8

OpenWPlus



Cessnock Pistol Club. Report Created : 16/04/2017 4:12 PM
2017 ISSF & PA Nationals
9 - 16 April 2017 Final Results

10m Air Pistol Men Teams by Total

No. Name Total Xs 1 2 3 4 5 6

1 NSW 1710 47
131 Bell, Kerry 574 19 94 98 96 95 96 95
56 Dowling, Damian 564 13 94 91 98 96 95 90
194 Repacholi, Dan 572 15 93 96 95 94 98 96

2 VIC 1686 41
164 Ma, Yifan 560 15 91 95 94 89 97 94
192 Pilaniya, Gaurav 564 13 95 95 97 89 94 94
173 Sherafati, Vahid 562 13 92 96 93 96 93 92

3 SA 1671 30
95 Chapman, David 552 7 91 90 95 95 92 89
158 Heinrich, Garry 558 11 93 90 94 93 95 93
99 Porter, David 561 12 94 93 93 93 94 94

4 WA 1664 29
176 Anderson, Scott 564 11 98 94 94 95 93 90
8 Knapp, Mike 541 8 87 91 94 92 85 92
65 Lechte, Greig 559 10 92 97 94 93 91 92

5 QLD 1661 32
214 Ansari, Adnan 545 11 91 84 93 93 93 91
193 Bouchaud, Michael 558 9 95 91 94 95 89 94
172 John, Samuel 558 12 93 93 91 94 95 92

6 ACT 1118 21
155 Ashmore, Thomas 558 12 93 91 93 95 92 94
104 Lavell, Rodd 560 9 95 93 93 91 94 94

7 TAS 1103 18
90 Groves, Bailey 557 9 93 91 92 95 94 92
93 Lockett, Brendan 546 9 89 93 93 91 90 90

91 Mulligan, Graham - - 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Cessnock Pistol Club.

2017 ISSF & PA Nationals

9 - 16 April 2017

10m Air Pistol Junior Teams by Total

No. Names

QLD A

193 Bouchaud, Michael

952 Hummer, Hans
67 Contreras, Sierra

NSW
15 Kroopin, Sascha
188 Martin, Corey
145 Erickson, Olivia

VIC
9161 Evglevski, Serg
251 Birchmore, Ryan
41 Sewell, Chloe

SA
179 Petrie, Brooke
20 Ineson, Hayden
62 Russell, Doug

QLD B
245 Hogan, James
114 Dhillon, Navrubina
186 Smith, Dakota

WA
170 Liang, Gwendolyn
74 O'Donnell, Justin

Total

1115
375
374
366

1109
367
368
374

1081
378
349
354

1073
368
336
369

1032
361
341
330

687
356
331

Xs
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N

95
92
90

90
87
91

94
90
86

92
91
94

88
81
82

90
84

91
96
93

93
93
94

96
85
85

93
84
90

93
90
86

90
81

94
94
90

93
94
94

92
85
93

88
81
92

91
89
80

88
85

Final Results
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81



